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Description

198901050000
05870

01/05/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

221 59

198901040000
03960

01/04/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

220 909

198901040000
04080

01/04/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

220 731

198901170000
17050

01/17/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

222 737

198902020000
33900

02/02/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 68

198902150000
46530

02/15/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE KUMAZAWA,
LINDA K.
ETAL

226 661

198902220000
53250

02/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

227 612

198902270000
57160

02/27/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

228 12

198902270000
57350

02/27/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

228 12

198903160000
75130

03/16/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

230 510

198903200000
77510

03/20/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

230 852

198904100000
99760

04/10/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

233 920

198904140001
03060

04/14/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

234 546

198904260001
12530

04/26/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

235 844

198905120001
29230

05/12/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GUNTER,
MARILYN A.
ETAL

238 261

198905010001
17230

05/01/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

236 487

198905180001
36120

05/18/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

239 68

198905260001
43480

05/26/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

240 228

198906010001
47290

06/01/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

240 785



198906210001
66660

06/21/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

243 612

198906220001
68120

06/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

243 895

198906220001
68380

06/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

243 895

198906220001
68490

06/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

243 699

198907280002
00450

07/28/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

248 499

198908110002
16770

08/11/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HOOVER,
REYNOLD N.
ETAL

250 980

198908170002
26050

08/17/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

251 681

198909190002
64160

09/19/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

257 137

198910100002
86900

10/10/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

260 636

198910110002
88850

10/11/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

260 830

198910110002
89060

10/11/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

260 830


