Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0); Name=	COLLATE	RAL MOR	TGAGE L	TD; Date	Recorded=	: 1989;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901050000 05870	01/05/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	221	59				
198901040000 03960	01/04/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	220	909				
198901040000 04080	01/04/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	220	731				
198901170000 17050	01/17/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	222	737				
198902020000 33900	02/02/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	68				
198902150000 46530	02/15/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KUMAZAWA, LINDA K. ETAL	226	661				
198902220000 53250	02/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	227	612				
198902270000 57160	02/27/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	228	12				
198902270000 57350	02/27/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	228	12				
198903160000 75130	03/16/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	230	510				
198903200000 77510	03/20/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	230	852				
198904100000 99760	04/10/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	233	920				
198904140001 03060	04/14/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	234	546				
198904260001 12530	04/26/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	235	844				
198905120001 29230	05/12/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUNTER, MARILYN A. ETAL	238	261				
198905010001 17230	05/01/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	236	487				
198905180001 36120	05/18/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	239	68				
198905260001 43480	05/26/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	240	228				
198906010001 17290	06/01/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	240	785				

198906210001 66660	06/21/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	243	612		
198906220001 68120	06/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	243	895		
198906220001 68380	06/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	243	895		
198906220001 68490	06/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	243	699		
198907280002 00450	07/28/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	248	499		
198908110002 16770	08/11/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOOVER, REYNOLD N. ETAL	250	980		
198908170002 26050	08/17/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	251	681		
198909190002 64160	09/19/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	257	137		
198910100002 86900	10/10/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	260	636		
198910110002 88850	10/11/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	260	830		
198910110002 89060	10/11/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	260	830		